BLS-FLD
FLOOD LIGHT
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CATALOG #:
DATE:
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:04212026Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
SPECIFICATIONS FEATURES

65W
120W
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL WATTAGE VOLTAGE FINISH MOUNTING NEMA
BLS-FLD 27  27W, 20W, 15W, 11W 1  120-277V D  Dark Bronze       TR2  Trunnion B77 7Hx7V
65  65W, 54W, 41W, 27W CC  Custom Color* KN2  Knuckle
120  120W, 98W, 71W, 52W KN-SFA2  Knuckle with Slip
Fitter Adapter
YK3  Yoke
SF3  Slip Fitter
SAMPLE: BLS-FLD-27-1-ADJ-D-PC-TR-B77
PHOTOCELL
PC1 120-277V
CCT
ADJ  Adjustable
Color Temperature
*Minimum order of
100 for custom color
NOTE:
1. PC 120-277V included with Cap if not needed
2. 27W, 65W only suitable for Trunnion, Knuckle, Knuckle with Slip Fitter Adapter (see picture in Mounting )
3. 120W is only suitable for the yoke and slip fitter
BLS-FLD
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:04212026Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
A high-reflective white reflector and
tempered glass are used to shape NEMA
Type 7 (7H x7V)
One-piece die-cast aluminum housing with
optimal thermal management both enhances
LED efficacy and extends fixture’s life
MFD11 have a powerful 1/2 NPS knuckle
mount, and also available with either slip fitter
or yoke(trunnion) mount
Optional photocell allows for
security and energy savings
All models have an integrated visor
that comes with a cover that can
reduce glare
PHOTOCELL (Option)
MOUNTING
OPTICS
HOUSING
VISOR
STRUCTURAL DESIGN
1/2” Knuckle Mount
(27W/65W)
Trunnion Mount
(27W/65W)
Slip Fitter Mount
(27W*/65W*/120W)
*Requires adjustable knuckle mount
Yoke Mount
(120W)
MOUNTING OPTIONS
PN 27-00168 Post top fitter,
1/2in NPT hub
PERFORMANCE DATA
PERFORMANCE DATA
ELECTRICAL LOAD
BLS-FLD BLS-FLD
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:04212026Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
PHOTOMETRICS
NEMA Type 7 (7H x7V)
DIMENSIONS
BLS-FLD